
Tax Unit ID: 230
Parcel #: 0851500005001030

Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 230 Value: 32,163

CAMA #: 085 15 0 00 05 001 03 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

MEMB00007
MEMBERS MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

    

Owner: BRAUN, JUSTIN A Legal: BLK B LOT 4 & W1/2 LOT 3   LAKELAND SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 10268

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,471.42 2,471.42 4,942.84

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202537022-1 12/13/2021

0.00 0.00

12/13/2021

2,471.42

1 2,471.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,471.42

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202585033-1 04/26/2022

0.00 0.00

04/26/2022

2,471.42

2 0.00

0.00

2,471.42

0.00

0.00

**********

2,471.42

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,471.42 2,471.42 0.00 4,942.84

0.00 0.00 4,942.84 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/20/2025 3:24:20 PM


